0	m	: arke	<u>x</u> cel
3 30		- T	

17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial

Executive Name. Mobile No. :

967447766

This is to certify that Gold Krushing Maghered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No. Date of Issue: 41/25 Valid From 51/25 to 17/2/30b Fierdwork.

Location Cuffeek Mobile No: 9 \$-6107-3808 ddress: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

PH of the free lancer

G. a. Nayel

(Card Holder's Sig 'ature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name	obal Krushng
House Address	Mayer.
Atkofa,	Geladia
odisho	
	1

Job Title: Madal,

lieldwork Location Cutfack

Freelancer Code MX KOLF 2013 -0176.

Reference No

Date: 04 102/25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explanation detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below, and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qsy)
offlone.	Aceto/cuttered	85	30%
Self-Self-lend	* 1 12		

The above stated assignment will start from \$1212 and end on 17/2/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be someed on daily the six se that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Comphance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

		× ×	
Date:	AU	102	125-
Date.		1 1	

Name of signec: GOPAL KRUSHNA NAYEL

Signature: G. G. W. Maye

Signed in the presence of

Signature:

Signature: Signature: Govern Serkar

Vamit Ghe

	12.7	ncer (301	al K	ru de	Show	e No	yel 7	-5-2-22	, v. ÷.	
ame of the	Af	Lai	Ta,				U.	1	5 ~	The same of the sa	
Solle NO	9	861	6475	8 or 2	-	В	LL				
								Commercia	I Use:		
-ston)er	s Name t	& Addres	55 - 14 A T D	V DVT I	TD.		200	918255	3.6		
O MARI	KET XCE	et Food S	outh Dhak	IX PVT. L uria, Near Dh	akuria	Electrict	8.0	:t7	3650		
troute S	tation (CES)), Kolkata	700031	mer com		ands.			25		76
N No - ME	CM5086D	3	de est			- 4	1 1/0	lancer Cod	e mxkol	P2023-05	
-91-1/3	40076389					Eoos ana	inst As	signment	sstated belo	ow:	
			owards	my Chai	yes				Revised	Assignment	Quantity And
Joh No.	202	561	7-5		one a si	0	Number	Assignment and Date	Numb	er and Date	Amount Payble
b Title:	Nac	1 cel						1			
	Locations:	2	puff	ack							1
	Assignn							Deta	1	Amount	
Data Coll			ment		1 1557	Q	uantity	Rate			
	efing char							ļ	-		2 100 10 10 10
	cruitment,		Listing	* 1							
41 Table 1 14	in intervie			-					+		12 2
and the same of	in intervie					i_		-			
				(0.1		6		3-4			
(3	necify)	Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Oth	ers						
(5)	necify)	PHANE CHI PERKE						1 06		3875	00,
(5)	necify)	PHANE CHI PERKE				301.1	2750	30	7.]	3875.	00,
(S) CT her Fe Supervision	es/Char n Charges	ges .85%		212750		307.]1	2759	30	/,]	3875.	00,
Cther Fe Supervision Executiv	es/Char in Charges e Name	ges , &SX	150	212750		307.]1	2750	30	/,	3875.	00,
Ciher Fe Supervisio Executiv EIC Emp	es/Char in Charges e Name	ges , &SX	150	212750		307. 1			/,	3875.	00,
(3) Cther Fe Supervision Executive ELIC Emp Totals	es/Char in Charges e Name loyee ID	rges S. YSX : D: Date:	150	212750		307. 1		20,	/,	3875	00,
Cther Fe Supervision Executive ETC Emp Totals	es/Char in Charges e Name	rges S. YSX : D: Date:	150	21275° ure:	D (Q)				/,	3875	00,
Ciher Fe Supervisio Executiv EIC Emp Totals	es/Char on Charger e Name loyee ID	rges S & S X E D: Date:	150	212750 ure:	D (Q)		de Ai		/.]	3875	0.
Ciher Fe Supervisio Executiv EIC Emp Totals	es/Char on Charges e Name loyee ID Assignen	ges S SX E D: Date:	Signat	212750 ure: Job No. 20158	176	Fask Coo	de Ai	nount:-	Net Paym	ent	
Ciher Fe Supervis o Executiv ETC Emp Totals Clees for	es/Char on Charges e Name loyee ID Assignen	ges S SX E D: Date:	Signat	212750 ure: Job No. 20158	176	Fask Coo	de Ai	nount:-	Net Paym	ent	
Ciher Fe Supervisio Executiv EIC Emp Totals	es/Char on Charges e Name loyee ID Assignen	ges S SX E D: Date:	Signat	212750 ure: Job No. 20158	176	Grand	ie Ai Ar I Totai	nount:- (A+B) For	Net Paym		
Ciher Fe Supervis o Executiv EIC Emp Totals Gees for	es/Char on Charges e Name loyee ID Assignen	ges S SX E D: Date:	Signat	212750 ure: Job No. 20158	176	Grand	de Ai	nount:- (A+B) For	Net Paym	ent	
Ciher Fe Supervisio Executiv EIC Emp Totals All Gees for	es/Char on Charges e Name loyee ID Assignen	ges S SX E D: Date:	Signat	Job No. 26166 Oate Collection Type	THE Guants	Grand	de Ai	nount:- (A+B) For	Net Paym	ent ty fine	
Ciher Fe Supervisio Executiv EIC Emp Totals All Gees for	es/Char on Charges e Name loyee ID Assignen sion Charges vords	ges Chre Segment	Signat Signat	Job No. Q6168 Oate Collection Type	THE Guants	Grand Grand St	de Ai	nount: (A+B) Formy ary ty kejecteoby	r Net Paym	ent ty fine Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Ciher Fe Supervis o Executiv EIC Emp Totals All Gees for	Job No.	Segment	Signation of Centre	Job No. 20126 Job No. 20126 Collection Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type	Quant S	Grand Grand St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St	de Ai	nount: (A+B) For modre. Ary ty kejecteoby Acreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted BS Iy beliefs and Lagr ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Cod	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice 85 With all terms and one SBIMO	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Cher Fe Supervis of Executiv EIC Emp Totals Clees for Cl	Job No. Job No. Job No. Job No. Jore the inforced the inforced Name Job No. Jo	Segment Segment Mation ment There is: Ount Nam Dount Num	Signation of Centre	Job No. 20126 Job No. 20126 Collection Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type	Quant S	Grand Grand St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St	de Ai	nount: (A+B) For modre. Ary ty kejecteoby Acreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted SS by beliefs and Lagr ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Cod B.III	ent Ty five Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice 85 The with all terms and output the SBIMO Received On:	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Cher Fe Supervis of Executiv ETC Emp Totals Clees for Cluper Clup	Job No. Job No. Job No. Job No. Jore the inforced the inforced Name Job No. Jo	Segment Segment Mation ment There is: Ount Nam Dount Num	Signation of Centre	Job No. 20126 Job No. 20126 Collection Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type	Quant S	Grand Grand St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St	de Ai	nount: (A+B) For modre. Ary ty kejecteoby Acreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted SS by beliefs and Lagr ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Cod B.III	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice 85 With all terms and one SBIMO	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices

Marke xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla I Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Gamif Gho 967447766	PIC of the f	reelancer	
Desearch Data by N	Kaja Kula and collecting di farket Xcel, as pe	A Mediatered with us as ata. He/She has been author project specific Assignment Valid From OSO 15 to A 22 Address: This A crio facilitate in his/her assign	a freelance supplier for cortzed to collect Market I Letter Reference No	hajia r	Rut Sona.
				(Card Holde	r's Signature)
		Assignment lette			
Freelancer Name Ra House Address Tartur, I fur, adi	sia Rukber agatesing	Rob No: 2025017 Job Title: Needal Fieldwork Location: Cuttack	Freelancer C Reference N Date:		F2024-0420
il at the mariant bringing	g which you had atte the assignment and	th you regarding the assignment ended on. other associated fees as mention Segment - Cente	ned hereunder, on the term	s and conditions	Rate Rs.
	*· ·		A.D.	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
OPE LIND			Hade	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
off line		Auto-C	utaek	24	150
ata collected in the devenmunicated at the about ment in part/full with neer, and you are free ment/temporary emploats showing any reason the informantly declare the informantly declared the inform	nt will start from De de device handed ovice is sent directly investated briefing. Nout any further refuto pursue any other yment in the Compathereof.		The completed assignment task in complete quantity the location should be always and an employment be work for any other personant. The Company reserves	ment should be do and data be synthesis in active and occeptance and mut merely an asson, and that no resists right to terminate the system of	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you fo nate your assignment
ata collected in the devenment in part/full with neer, and you are free ment/temporary emploat showing any reason to analy declare the informand conditions.	nt will start from De de device handed ovice is sent directly investated briefing. Nout any further refet to pursue any other yment in the Compachereof.	re to you for the data collection to the secured server. The devision-Compliance of agreed scherence/intimation to you. This er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in future rein (both sides of the page) is	The completed assignment task in complete quantity the location should be always and an employment be work for any other personant. The Company reserves	ment should be do and data be synthesis in active and occeptance and mut merely an asson, and that no resists right to terminate the synthesis and the synthesis and the synthesis are synthesis and the synthesis are synthesis and the synthesis are synthesis and synthesis are synthesis are synthesis and synthesis are synthesis are synthesis and synthesis are synthes	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you fo nate your assignment
ata collected in the devenment in part/full with neer, and you are free ment/temporary emploat showing any reason to analy declare the informand conditions.	nt will start from De de device handed ovice is sent directly investated briefing. Nout any further refet to pursue any other yment in the Compachereof.	rer to you for the data collection to the secured server. The devision-Compliance of agreed scherence/intimation to you. This er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in future.	The completed assignment task in complete quantity the location should be always and an employment be work for any other personant. The Company reserves	ment should be do and data be synchys in active and docceptance and mout merely an asson, and that no resists right to terminate of my beliefs and sence of:	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you fo nate your assignment
ata collected in the devenment cated at the about ment in part/full with neer, and you are free ment/temporary employ at showing any reason to analy declare the informand conditions.	at will start from Detective handed ovice is sent directly in verstated briefing. Nout any further refet to pursue any other yment in the Compachereof.	re to you for the data collection to the secured server. The devision-Compliance of agreed scherence/intimation to you. This er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in future rein (both sides of the page) is	The completed assignment task in complete quantity are location should be always edule may result in non-aris is not an employment be work for any other persure. The Company reserves true and correct to the best true and correct to the best Contact number Signature: 2) Witness Name	ment should be do and data be synchys in active and deceptance and many in the strength of the strength of my beliefs and seence of: Com/er: 967	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you for nate your assignment d I agree with all

stomer's Name & Address J: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. -36 Ground Floor, Garishat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesag Job No: 20250176	For C Bill N Date Freel gainst Ass	o:	Use:	2F2024		
stomer's Name & Address J: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. -36 Ground Floor, Garishat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesag Job No: 20250176	For C Bill N Date Freel gainst Ass	o: 13-03 ancer Code:	.25 mxko		- Also a	
3: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. -36 Ground Floor, Garishet Roed, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Oistribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesag Job No: \$2520176	Bill N Date Freel gainst Ass	o: 13-03 ancer Code:	.25 mxko			
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesag Job No: 20250176	Date Freel gainst Ass Original As	13-03			- 01.00	
Towards my Charges/Feesag Job No: 20250176	gainst Ass Original As					
Job No: 20150176 Job Title: Nadol	gainst Ass Original As				- 1147 1	
Job Title: Nadal				ow:		
	Homber &	inal Assignment mber and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Ar		
	I				Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:					<u> </u>	
Fees for Assignment						
	Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main Interview -	21	150		3150-0	20	
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			=			
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges		1				
xecutive Name:	emil	-Cho	16-			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: ${\cal M}$	XX	3				
otals	A			3120	,00,	
Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code	ie Amou	nt:-		uže.		
20150176						
Supervision Charges	Amou	nt:-	-			
and the second s	Total (A-	B) For Ne	t Payme	nt		
			1.1	tron		
I III FE THE C. F.		ndred	rtet	17	7	
	mmary	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ssignment Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted	Quantity Rej IQC and Agre	CONTRACTOR	ce Quantity ccepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
orsom per setted Hin 30	0	7	21	21	_	

, š A

arket <u>x</u> cel	Executive Nam	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11002 c: Cami + Cho 8 4477664	0	trial PIC	of the freelance
Date of It	ssue: <u>AY 2 7</u> Mobile No: <u>Y</u>	registered with us as a frata. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Les Valid From: (1) to 1) to 1) Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	JyJob Fieldworthy Card is issued	for ket los bork bon Bibs	ia Ron Jon
				(Card H	Iolder's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Bib House Address Ser Thampfacter, 15/00	wu kanjan Noodi Khar	Job No: 20256176. Job Title: Nadeel Fieldwork Location: Cultaek		Code: MXKO No: (01/25	2F 2024 -1
ail at the project briefing now offer you fees for to ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:	which you had at he assignment and	sith you regarding the assignment pertainstended on. I other associated fees as mentioned heret			
Data Collection Typ	i		ľ	(1103)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Typ Off WWC		Anto-Cutta	ek	21	(Per Qty)
e above stated assignment inbers/quantity through the data collected in the device communicated at the above gnment in part/full without lancer, and you are free manent/temporary employs tout showing any reason the	e device handed or ce is sent directly i e stated briefing. I out any further ref to pursue any oth rment in the Comp hereof.	And end on	mpleted assignment omplete quantity and a should be always in result in non-accept employment but many other person, a mpany reserves its ri	t should be del i data be synce in active and GF tance and may erely an assign ind that no requisit to terminat	livered in required on daily basis: S be captured livered to rejection of the same to you as uest from you fee your assignment

Name of signee: Bishy Ranjan Sahoo

Signature: Biswa Benjan Sahoo

Signature:

Signature:

1) Witness Name: Vamif Ghol

Contact number: 28308

Contact number: 967447766

2) Witness Name: Groutown Sankan

The Vertical Control of the Control							
the Freelancer: - Bis s:- Share Rede	ma R	anjar sha,	r Sah	00			
≥ No:-	,		<u></u>				
			BILL				
stomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI -36 Ground Floor, Garlahat Road, South Dha Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM50860	RIX PVT. L' kuria, Near Dha	TD. Ikuria Electrict	50.1	No:		5 62F202Y-	0424.
Ph.: +91-033-40076389	s my Charg	nes/Feesa	gainst As	signmen	t/sstated	below:	
Job No: 20250176			Original A		nt Rev	ised Assignment imber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Nadal							
Fieldwork Locations: Cutica	6.4						
Fees for Assignment						Amoun)
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate		Amoun	•
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				100		3,150	· CO.
3- Main Interview -			21	150	-	01,2	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Othe	rs					
Other Fees/Charges				Γ			
Supervision Charges		Jami ,	F Ches	1, _			
Executive Name:		my	F13				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture.	11/1/				3,15	0.00.
Totals	Job No.	Task C	ode Amo	ount:-		192	
A) Fees for Assignemt	202501	1.000					
	2015	7.6	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges	<u> </u>	Gran			r Net Pay	ment	
	11 1			1~2	t Lit	ty ony	
Rupees in Words: Phyee	house	end or			7 1	'//-	
		S	ummai	<u>y</u>	· · · · · ·	'	
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		Quantity Syncho Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	ity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent invoices
solt all rath	eff line	30			21	oree with all terms and co	anditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: 37 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 3 Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	KING KC	antan S	sayor	Benefic Benefic	ciary Bank N	lame: Bank ode: BKID	of India,
E&OE		6	2	/		II Received On:	ed On:
Biby Ranjon Cahon (Signature & Date)	<u> </u>	Approved	d by with da	ite			

is to certify that Miducting Interviews and assert Data by Mark Date of Issu	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Estate, New Delhi Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Estate, New De	as a freelence supplier for uthorized to collect Market nent Letter. Reference No: o 1/02/2 Job Fieldwork Authority Card is issued on	PIC of the	
:/	Assignment let		(Card Holde	er's Signature)
Freelancer Name Madha House Address Dand Stabil Grandie S Anful, Odek	ab chandra Johno: 2025017	Freelancer Cod Reference No:		F 2024-0464
detail at the project briefing wh	ssion we had with you regarding the assignment hich you had attended on. assignment and other associated fees as menti	ioned hereunder, on the terms ar	d conditions r	Rate Rs.
offiline	Auto-clut	Hack	(Nos) 32	(Per Qty)
numbers/quantity through the dethat data collected in the device is as communicated at the above st assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there. I solemnly declare the information	ill start from OS 02 2 and end on 2022 evice handed over to you for the data collectics sent directly into the secured server. The deviated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schanged further reference/intimation to you. This pursue any other vocation of your choice of ent in the Company shall be entertained in future of.	on task in complete quantity and vice location should be always in hedule may result in non-accept is is not an employment but mor work for any other person, a ure. The Company reserves its r	data be syncen active and G tance and may erely an assignd that no re ight to termin	PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Date: OY 02 25		Signed in the presenc	0 -1	2/ 8/
Name of signee: M.C.	sondèa.	1) Witness Name: (2) Contact number: 2 Signature:	- 101.1	177664
Signature: M-CDom	dia.	2) Witness Name:	GOUTC 1830	m Sarson

Signature:

									nesettakik	
s:- Souhi Rollie	adhab (Chand	ra.	Dar	rdia	•			47 B	
5: Sahi Ralie	docsahi)	1 Angu	1.0	Se	Mac.	•				
≥ No:-			BIL				-			
stomer's Name & Address			DIL	T	Commerci	ial Harri				
MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT.	LTD.		, or (_ommerc	.a. use:				
2.36 Ground Floor, Garlahat Road, South D Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003	Dhakuria, Near Dh	nakuria Electi	rict	Bill N	Vo:					
PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Date	13.0	03,20	125	1.00-01	obel.	
Ph.: +91-033-40076389				L				LF 2024-	704	
Towar	rds my Chai	rges/Fees	sagain:	st As:	signmen	vsstated i	belo	w:		
Job No: 2025017		Original Assignment Number and Date			and the second second	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: Nadal	<u> </u>								/ 5.0	
Fieldwork Locations:	ack						-			
Fees for Assignment			Quan	1910	Date			Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment	ata Collection Type & Segment				Rate			JANOUNT		
1- Briefing charges			 			+			1 5000	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			2	9	100	5		4,800.	OD	
3- Main interview-			كنا		120					
4- Main interview-	scription /Or	erc .				_				
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	actipulon/Othe									
Other Fees/Charges			Γ		,					
Supervision Charges		- Cari	nI	62	toth					
xecutive Name:	ture'	MX	7/3				_			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa		ar A	11/					4,80	0.00.	
otals	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-		_			
Fees for Assignemt	25017	F61.		1			. ,	l Lycan		
	1225			Amo	ount:-		_	es .		
Supervision Charges	J	Gr-	nd To	10.000000000	vasell 5	r Net Pay	mei	nt		
	Trouse	A	29(0	1	mire	tret	- 0	ing		
pees in Words:	vo o		100	. L						
	N _{econo} .		Sumr							
signment Job No. Segment Centre		Quantity Sync Submitted		uantity F	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	8 0	Quartity PaidInthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
Colph to that	ex cline	yo		1	?	32		32		
	in thath sides of th	he page) is to	Je and con	rect to t	ne best of my	y beliefs and I a	agree	with all terms and co	onditions.	
emnly declare the information mentioned here	PD 839	SIR		10	g X	sion: D.	Jam.	. 11 Co. Bo	ak	
emnly declare the information mentioned here PAN Account Number is: FG neficiary Bank Account Name: Mac	thabCh	andre	(Don	olè	ス、Benefic	ciary Bank I	vami	UR DAM	21317-	
enciary bank account name.	1120116	0380	60		Benefic	ciary IFSC C	ode:	VeBAO		
eficiary Bank Account Name: 17/46 eficiary Bank Account Number: 1/3	212	00-					W			
OE	Т					В	ill Re	eceived On:		
	1		1			-				
The second second								Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
	-	a				В	ill C	necked & Clear	ed On:	
(Signature & Date)	-	Approve	d by wi	ith dat		В	ill Ch	necked & Clear	ed On:	

inducting interviews and interviews	The Molu angistered with us as a tropollecting data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Less Valid From: (9) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	exter Reference No:	S Mo	hobefre.	
/	-		(Card Holde	er's Signature)	
	Assignment letter			*k.	
Freelancer Name Snither House Address Tharmed Charles Cutter Ofits	Moderation Job No. 2=15=176 Colon Job Title: Nachal. Fieldwork Location: Cuffack	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	de: MXK01 : : OL 20	25-	3
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pert h you had attended on. ignment and other associated fees as mentioned h	- 5540 N			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offline	Auto-Cutt	ælk	/1	150	1
numbers/quantity through the device is a scommunicated at the above state assignment in part/full without ar freelancer, and you are free to put	start from Solution and end on Hours ice handed over to you for the data collection task sent directly into the secured server. The device lot led briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule by further reference/intimation to you. This is not usually of the Company shall be entertained in future. The	k in complete quantity a ccation should be alway e may result in non-acc not an employment bunk for any other person	and data be synd s in active and (eptance and ma merely an ass a, and that no r	ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for	
I solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true	and correct to the best o	f my beliefs and	d I agree with all	
Date: 04/02/25 Name of signee: Sania	shee Mohafatra.	Signed in the prese 1) Witness Name: Contact number	Sami	1 62081 4477664	<u>\</u>
Signature: S. Mor	hafatra.	Signature: 2) Witness Name:	A PRICE	m Sark	
		Contact number Signature:	r: <u>783</u>	243	<u>4</u>

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

arke xcel

Executive Name:
Mobile No.:

PIC of the freelancer

			_										
/f th /s:- & No:-	e Freeland	cer:- S	ziv Le	dha	Mon	ien	ets ex	æ. Cut	tel	(0	Lelsho	20,	
						BIL	L					- 3 (
Istomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3-36 Ground Floor, Garlahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electric							For Commercial Use:						
Distribution Star PAN No.: AAECI Ph.: +91-033-4	tion (CESC), 1 V15086D			Bill No: Date: 13.03.25, Freelancer Code: MX K02 P 2024-0463									
		To	wards	my Charg	es/Fees	agains	st Ass	signment	sstated	belo	w:		
Job No: 20250176							Original Assignment Number and Date			vised umbe	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title:	Nad	œl.	*									Payble	
Fieldwork Lo		CU	Hue	ek_									
Fees for A						0	Quantity Rate			Amount			
Data Collec			ment		Quai	itity	Rate		Amount				
	ing charge uitment/C		isting					_					
	interview				7	150	_	160.00					
4- Main				- -	100		_/_U_						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)										4		7.	
Other Fee	s/Charg	es						,					
Supervision					0	<u> </u>	01	1					
Executive					ami.	10	Sh.	osh-					
Totals	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu		NAT	٦.>				1	650.0	O	
A) Fees for	Job No.	Code	de Amount:-										
	201501	0250176											
B) Supervis	ion Charge	es			Amount:-								
		^	7	1	Gr	and T	otal (A+B) For	r Net Pa	yme	110		
Rupees in W	Vords: ()	net	hous	send	Six	m	nd	rec	711	17	ory		
Summary													
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
			20			9	11		11				
Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nam	ne: 4 17	ndhech ethoodts	Moha Op 31	Net 1	yez D	Benefi	ciary Bani	k Nam	e with all terms and co ne: Bank o: BUDO	of Inves	
E&OE			5	11710	17/02/0000050					Bill Received On:			
<.							Bill Checked & Cleared On:						
	Signature			_	Approved by with date					Sin Sirecret & Cleared Off.			